Applications:
- Water treatment plants
- Processes with coagulants
- Processes with pollutants
- Measurements of pH with low conductivity
Model Temp. °C
Diameter x
Lenght
Type
POLYRX1
1m cable
with BNC
POLYLRX2
S7 screw
connector
Model Temp. °C
Diameter x
Lenght
Type
POLYTE120 12 x 120
POLYTE225 12 x 225
POLYTE325 12 x 325
POLYTE360 12 x 360
POLYTE425 12 x 425
SATEMA     13856 VIGLIANO B.SE - Via Milano, 395
03ELRX  INDUSTRIAL ORP ELECTRODES
Electrodes for industrial measurement of ORP-Redox. Their body completely closed
and sealed allows in the immersion probe holders, probes Flow or in the pipeline